
Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 29 août 2009

Compétition Club
123457

VENSE Etampes

50m/BEF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 BEF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 7''9 D3 21

2 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 BEF /96 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8''4 16

50m/EAM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 VANDECOSTEELE Thibault 636484 EAM /01 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9''3

2 GIACOBBE Tony 844226 EAM /01 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9''8

3 LAMOTTE Sylvain 607966 EAM /01 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 10''3

50m/POF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 KAPENDA Marya 1115937 POF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 7''9

50m/POM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CHESNAIS Jeremy 1203183 POM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''9

100m/BEF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 14''6 D3 24

2 CORREIA Oceane 143730 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 14''7 D3 23

100m/BEM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 WARGNIER Emilien 1074180 BEM /97 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 16''1 11

2 CHESNAIS Frederic 699655 BEM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 17''7 7

100m/MIF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 KAPENDA Gerda 1111640 MIF /94 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 14''2 D1 22

2 NOMOKO Fatoumata 1122752 MIF /94 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 14''4 D2 21

3 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 15''1 17

100m/MIM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CALDAYROUX Pierre 1112471 MIM /94 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 12''4 D1 25

2 LOYAU Tristan 120568 MIM /95 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 13''8 14

100m/TCF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 KAPENDA Emmannuela 1060559 CAF /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 12''9 R2 27

2 HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 13''6 R3 22

3 HULOT Natacha 1189227 CAF /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 14''3 D1 17

4 GAZAN Patricia 1010793 VEF /64 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN 14''8

100m/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  1       Vent : NC

1 FESSARD Tom 1124929 CAM /93 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 12''1 R3 20

2 ROSE Lionel 1121064 SEM /79 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 12''1 R3

GAZAN Marc 808519 VEM /62 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN NP

THOMANN Ludovic 533777 CAM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

LE MOINE Tanguy 1171373 ESM /88 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

COHVA Romain SEM / NP

100m/TCM (29/08/2009)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 LE MOINE Tanguy 1171373 ESM /88 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 11''7 Q R2

2 THOMANN Ludovic 533777 CAM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 11''9 q R3 21

3 FESSARD Tom 1124929 CAM /93 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 12''0 q R3 21

100m/TCM (29/08/2009)     Série  2       Vent : NC

1 COHVA Romain SEM / 11''5 Q R2

2 ROSE Lionel 1121064 SEM /79 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 12''1 q R3

3 GAZAN Marc 808519 VEM /62 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN 13''4 q

400m/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ICHOUNG-THOE Salomon 178346 SEM /73 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 55''3 R2

2 RILCY Julien 492352 SEM /82 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 57''3 R3

3 MBALANDA MEL Francis 1213974 SEM /84 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 66''4

1 000m/BEM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENRY Celestin 1140553 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'32''5 D3 22

2 BOUCHEREAU Morgan 1084681 BEM /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4'20''1 9

1 000m/POM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SMEETS Baptiste 1071959 POM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3'35''4
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1 000m/TCF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIERY Ekaterine SEF / 3'03''6 R1

2 DAUDIN Camille 148720 CAF /92 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'46''4

3 MORJON Marie-ange 1201400 VEF /66 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5'07''7

1 000m/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOUNALET Thomas SEM / 2'34''2 R1

2 HEREL Thibault SEM / 2'44''7 R2

3 BAILLY Kieran 527269 CAM /93 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3'02''1

4 THOMANN Ludovic 533777 CAM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'02''7

3 000m / BEM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 WARGNIER Emilien 1074180 BEM /97 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 14'32''1

5 000m/TCF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CADRAN Rose-aimee 552493 VEF /59 Ac Goussainville 95 I-F 21'20''3 D1

2 TUDOCE-MANOURY Colette 337026 VEF /49 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 22'12''7

3 COURJAL Elisabeth 619170 VEF /51 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 27'53''1

5 000m/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CURAN Paul 456708 SEM /71 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 15'42''5 R1

2 TOUNSI Taieb VEM / 15'45''0 R1

3 COURJAL Yannick 606856 SEM /79 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 18'14''8

Hauteur/TCF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORREIA Oceane 143730 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m45 D3 31

1 HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 1m45 R3 23

1 KAPENDA Emmannuela 1060559 CAF /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 1m45 R3 23

4 GAZAN Patricia 1010793 VEF /64 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN 1m30

4 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 BEF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 1m30 D3 24

6 KAPENDA Gerda 1111640 MIF /94 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 1m25 17

6 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m25 17

8 KAPENDA Marya 1115937 POF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 1m15

NOMOKO Fatoumata 1122752 MIF /94 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F NC 1

Hauteur/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENRY Celestin 1140553 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m30 D3 19

2 SMEETS Baptiste 1071959 POM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m15

3 WARGNIER Emilien 1074180 BEM /97 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m05 7

GAZAN Marc 808519 VEM /62 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN NC

Longueur/TCF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 4m83 (NC) R3 24

2 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m08 (NC) D2 19

3 CORREIA Oceane 143730 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m07 (NC) D3 22

4 NOMOKO Fatoumata 1122752 MIF /94 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 3m85 (NC) 16

5 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m82 (NC) D3 19

6 GAZAN Patricia 1010793 VEF /64 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN 3m63 (NC)

7 KAPENDA Marya 1115937 POF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 3m23 (NC)

Longueur/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 FESSARD Tom 1124929 CAM /93 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 5m71 (NC) R3 21

2 HENRY Celestin 1140553 BEM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m31 (NC) D3 20

3 BOUCHEREAU Morgan 1084681 BEM /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m01 (NC) 6

4 CHESNAIS Frederic 699655 BEM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 2m98 (NC) 6

5 VANDECOSTEELE Thibault 636484 EAM /01 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 2m92 (NC)

6 CHESNAIS Jeremy 1203183 POM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 2m69 (NC)

7 GIACOBBE Tony 844226 EAM /01 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 2m31 (NC)

8 LAMOTTE Sylvain 607966 EAM /01 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 2m12 (NC)

Triple Saut/TCF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUDIN Camille 148720 CAF /92 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9m50 (NC) R3 19

lundi 31 août 2009 19h072 / 5



Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 29 août 2009

Compétition Club
123457

VENSE Etampes

Triple Saut/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MOINE Tanguy 1171373 ESM /88 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 11m90 (NC) R3

2 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 11m73 (NC) R3

3 PAULMIER Guillaume 1071202 CAM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 10m91 (NC) D1 14

Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 BEF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 9m74 D3 27

2 CORREIA Oceane 143730 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8m32 D3 22

3 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m05 D3 17

4 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 BEF /96 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6m64 15

Poids (2 Kg)/POF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 BEF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 6m69 15

Poids (2 Kg)/POM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SMEETS Baptiste 1071959 POM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6m41

Poids (3 Kg)/CAF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 13m10 N3 34

2 KAPENDA Emmannuela 1060559 CAF /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 9m67 D1 21

Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MELINE Alexandra 178053 MIF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 9m01 D1 22

2 KAPENDA Gerda 1111640 MIF /94 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 8m99 D1 21

3 NOMOKO Fatoumata 1122752 MIF /94 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 7m68 D2 16

4 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m32 15

Poids (3 Kg)/VEF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOVAERE Lucile 767061 VEF /48 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m63

Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 VICAUT Willy 114397 MIM /95 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 13m74 R2 33

2 LOYAU Tristan 120568 MIM /95 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 11m54 D1 27

3 CALDAYROUX Pierre 1112471 MIM /94 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 11m33 D1 27

Poids (4 Kg)/TCF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m99

2 GAZAN Patricia 1010793 VEF /64 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN 6m19

Poids (5 Kg)/CAM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 CAM /92 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 10m19 18

2 BAILLY Kieran 527269 CAM /93 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6m51 7

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 JUM /90 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 13m60 R2

2 CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 JUM /90 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9m12

Poids (7 Kg)/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9m81 R3

2 LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9m23

3 MACE Robert 1142289 VEM /54 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m51 D1

4 MELINE Christophe 1102399 VEM /64 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8m45 D1

5 GAZAN Marc 808519 VEM /62 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN 7m42

Disque (0.6 Kg)/BEF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 BEF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 30m21 D3 35

2 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 BEF /96 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 25m49 D3 28

3 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 13m98 12

4 CORREIA Oceane 143730 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 13m92 12

Disque (0.6 Kg)/POM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SMEETS Baptiste 1071959 POM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 13m70

Disque (0.8 Kg)/CAF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 39m41 R1 34

2 KAPENDA Emmannuela 1060559 CAF /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 26m27 D1 20

lundi 31 août 2009 19h073 / 5



Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 29 août 2009

Compétition Club
123457

VENSE Etampes

Disque (0.8 Kg)/MIF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 MIF /94 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 26m64 D1 24

2 MELINE Alexandra 178053 MIF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 24m93 D1 22

3 NOMOKO Fatoumata 1122752 MIF /94 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 23m46 D2 20

4 KAPENDA Gerda 1111640 MIF /94 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 17m80 13

5 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 13m84 8

Disque (0.8 Kg)/TCF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOVAERE Lucile 767061 VEF /48 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 20m38

Disque (1.0 Kg)/TCF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 19m41

Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 VICAUT Willy 114397 MIM /95 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 32m46 D1 28

2 LOYAU Tristan 120568 MIM /95 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 30m07 D2 26

3 CALDAYROUX Pierre 1112471 MIM /94 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 28m02 D2 24

Disque (1.5 Kg)/CAM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 CAM /92 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 34m67 R3 24

Disque (1.7 Kg)/JUM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 JUM /90 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 42m80 R1

2 CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 JUM /90 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 19m29

Disque (2.0 Kg)/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 COHVA Romain SEM / 41m45 R1

2 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 26m61

3 MELINE Christophe 1102399 VEM /64 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 24m64

LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NC

Javelot (400 G)/BEF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 BEF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 16m67 D3 16

Javelot (500 G)/BEM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHEREAU Morgan 1084681 BEM /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 14m83 10

Javelot (500 G)/MIF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MELINE Alexandra 178053 MIF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 21m96 18

2 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 MIF /94 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 20m27 17

3 NOMOKO Fatoumata 1122752 MIF /94 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 15m55 12

4 KAPENDA Gerda 1111640 MIF /94 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 13m40 10

Javelot (600 G)/MIM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 51m56 R1 38

2 CALDAYROUX Pierre 1112471 MIM /94 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 28m13 19

3 LOYAU Tristan 120568 MIM /95 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 26m47 17

4 VICAUT Willy 114397 MIM /95 Paris Avenir Athletic 75 I-F 25m68 17

5 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 MIM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 24m45 16

Javelot (600 G)/TCF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 23m66 D1 21

2 KAPENDA Emmannuela 1060559 CAF /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 19m00 17

Javelot (700 G)/CAM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 CAM /92 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 33m03 16

2 BAILLY Kieran 527269 CAM /93 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 21m80 9

Javelot (800 G)/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JAQUELIN Jacques VEM / 47m83 R2

2 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 JUM /90 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 40m26

3 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 34m19

4 LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 33m07

5 MACE Robert 1142289 VEM /54 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 23m57

CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 JUM /90 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NC
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1 000m  Marche/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHESNAIS Jeremy 1203183 POM /99 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5'59''0

2 VANDECOSTEELE Thibault 636484 EAM /01 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5'59''0

3 LAMOTTE Sylvain 607966 EAM /01 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6'21''0

4 GIACOBBE Tony 844226 EAM /01 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6'50''2

2 000m  Marche/BEM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHESNAIS Frederic 699655 BEM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 21'23''6 1

5 000m  Marche/TCF (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAPTE Christianne 1212382 VEF /57 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 34'56''6 D1

2 TOURNIERE Evelyne 263170 VEF /51 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 41'04''0

5 000m  Marche/TCM (29/08/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 RISPAL Olivier 939855 VEM /58 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 30'39''0

2 BALTAZE Jean-claude 231305 VEM /53 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 32'40''6
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